DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc.
q u i c k  l o o k :
• Supports 57 to 66 GHz
• Up to 3.6 Gbps (1.8 Gbps DL and
1.8 Gbps UL). Channel bonding
typically doubles capacity
• Easy installation with auto-

3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
cnWave™ 60 GHz V3000 Client Node
Ordering Information
C600500C024A cnWave 60 GHz V3000 Client Node Radio Only
C600500C025A cnWave 60 GHz V3000 Client Node Radio Only - Israel Only
C600500D002A cnWave 60 GHz V3000 Client Node Antenna Assembly, 40.5 dBi, 4 Pack
C600500D003A cnWave 60 GHz V3000 Client Node Antenna Assembly, 44.5 dBi, 4 Pack
N000045L002A Tilt Bracket Assembly
C000000L125A cnWave Precision Mounting Bracket
NOTE: Power Supply Unit must be ordered separately.